Q Jas

Joint Qualification System
for suppliers to the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark

Certificate of Qualification

Awarded to

R. STAHL TRANBERG AS

Company Registration number: 986926909
Achilles Id: 20460

Achilles Information AS hereby confirms that
R. STAHL TRANBERG AS

is Qualified in the Achilles Joint Qualification System for suppliers to
the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark. The Qualification concerns
the product and service codes listed in the appendix.

% é %’WZL/ | /;) u/é« //;//1 e

Anja Thorsdalen

Atle Gjertsen
Achilles Information AS

Achilles Information AS
Sector Manager, Oil & Gas Operation Manager

The participating Oil Companies and Main Contractors may use Achilles JQS as the basis for preparation of bidder lists directly or together with additional qualification
criteria established by the individual Company. Other qualification stages may be added by the individual Company if more information is found necessary to complete

{
Achilles preparation of bidder lists.

14.09.2018

18.01.2018
Expiry date

Issued date



Q Jas

1.6.3
1.6.3
1.6.99
1.6.99
1.7.99
193
193
194
1.9.5

1.9.6
1.9.6
1.9.9
1.9.9
1.9.99
1.10.5
1.10.7
1.10.8
1.10.11
1.10.12
1.10.15
1.10.97
1.10.99
1121
1.12.99
1.13.99
3.13.99

JOS codes

Electric Heaters

Electric Heaters

Other Heaters, Furnaces, Boilers and Accessories
Other Heaters, Furnaces, Boilers and Accessories
Other Heat Transfer Equipment

Switch/Control Equipment, Plugs, Connectors etc
Switch/Control Equipment, Plugs, Connectors etc
Rectifiers and Inverters and Converters

Distribution Equipment and Materials (Cercuit Breakers, Junction/Terminal Boxes
etc.

Lamps, Lighting Fixtures Lighting Equipment etc.

Lamps, Lighting Fixtures Lighting Equipment etc.

Transit and Glands

Transit and Glands

Other Electrical Equipment and Materials

Fire/Smoke/Gas/Heat Detection Instruments

Junction Boxes

Process Control and Monitoring Equipment and Systems

Control Panels and Control Stations

Sonar / Radar / DP / Navigation / Positioning Equipmentand Systems
Acoustic Equipment

Other Alarm/Control Systems

Other Instrument / Communication and Process Control Equipment / Materials
HVAC System Packages

Other HVAC Equipment and Accessories

Other Marine / Diving and Pipeline Equipment and Accessories
Other Certification Cervices

(C) Qualification based on a certified QA system.

20460
Supplier 1d

R. STAHL TRANBERG AS
Company

Appendix

(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)

(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)

14.09.2018
Expiry date



