

Joint Qualification System for suppliers to the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark

Certificate of Qualification

Awarded to

R. STAHL TRANBERG AS

Company Registration number: 986926909 Achilles Id: 20460

Achilles Information AS hereby confirms that R. STAHL TRANBERG AS

is Qualified in the Achilles Joint Qualification System for suppliers to the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark. The Qualification concerns the product and service codes listed in the appendix.

Achilles Information AS Sector Manager, Oil & Gas

All Gister

Anja Thorsdalen Achilles Information AS Operation Manager



The participating Oil Companies and Main Contractors may use Achilles JQS as the basis for preparation of bidder lists directly or together with additional qualification criteria established by the individual Company. Other qualification stages may be added by the individual Company if more information is found necessary to complete Achilles preparation of bidder lists.

Appendix



JQS codes

1.6.3	Electric Heaters	(C)
1.6.3	Electric Heaters	(C)
1.6.99	Other Heaters, Furnaces, Boilers and Accessories	(C)
1.6.99	Other Heaters, Furnaces, Boilers and Accessories	(C)
1.7.99	Other Heat Transfer Equipment	(C)
1.9.3	Switch/Control Equipment, Plugs, Connectors etc	(C)
1.9.3	Switch/Control Equipment, Plugs, Connectors etc	(C)
1.9.4	Rectifiers and Inverters and Converters	(C)
1.9.5	Distribution Equipment and Materials (Cercuit Breakers, Junction/Terminal Boxes etc.	(C)
1.9.6	Lamps, Lighting Fixtures Lighting Equipment etc.	(C)
1.9.6	Lamps, Lighting Fixtures Lighting Equipment etc.	(C)
1.9.9	Transit and Glands	(C)
1.9.9	Transit and Glands	(C)
1.9.99	Other Electrical Equipment and Materials	(C)
1.10.5	Fire/Smoke/Gas/Heat Detection Instruments	(C)
1.10.7	Junction Boxes	(C)
1.10.8	Process Control and Monitoring Equipment and Systems	(C)
1.10.11	Control Panels and Control Stations	(C)
1.10.12	Sonar / Radar / DP / Navigation / Positioning Equipmentand Systems	(C)
1.10.15	Acoustic Equipment	(C)
1.10.97	Other Alarm/Control Systems	(C)
1.10.99	Other Instrument / Communication and Process Control Equipment / Materials	(C)
1.12.1	HVAC System Packages	(C)
1.12.99	Other HVAC Equipment and Accessories	(C)
1.13.99	Other Marine / Diving and Pipeline Equipment and Accessories	(C)
3.13.99	Other Certification Cervices	(C)